Tempus

Management Board Meeting with Coordination Meetings and

Study Visit

Technical University of Crete (TUC)
‘TUC Campus’, Building A5 (Delta 5), Akrotiri, 73100 Chania
Venue: ‘Meeting Room at AS',

September 1% -4™, 2015

No Name Institution E-mail S|gn

1. | Prof. Vassilis Moustakis Technical University of Crete (TUC) vmoustakis@gmail.com W/ //5\‘ %——
2. | Prof. Victor Barroso University of Lisbon (Instituto Superior Técnico) vab@isr.ist.utl.pt

3. | Prof. Jodo Paulo Costeira University of Lisbon (Instituto Superior Técnico) jpc@isr.tecnico.ulisboa.pt 0w //54/(/M

4. | Prof. Hans-Peter Kaul University of Natural Resources and Life Science (BOKU) | Hans-Peter.Kaul@boku.ac.at <ﬂ W /
5. | Prof. Paul van der Meer Ghent University Paul.VanDerMeeren@ugent.be L W
6. | Dr. Dieter De Bruyn Ghent University Dieter.DeBruyn@ugent.be ) lW )

7. | Prof. Srdan Stankovi¢ Conference of the Universities of Serbia stankovic@etf.rs % o I (7

8. | Prof. Radmila Marinkovi¢-Neducin | Conference of the Universities of Serbia neduchin@live.com // /Iﬂf/ /(/Q/;,__
9. | Prof. Vera Vujci¢ Conference of the Universities of Serbia verakov@fon.bg.ac.rs PL%

10. | Prof. Slobodan Grubaci¢ National Council for Higher Education bobo.grubacic@gmx.net C/%/,f//% al

11. | Prof. Nada Kovacevi¢ University of Belgrade nada.kovacevic@rect.bg.ac.rs //&pé 74[@79\, .}
12. | Prof. Sasa Orlovi¢ University of Novi Sad sasao@uns.ac.rs . 72/_\

13. | Prof. Ljubica Doki¢ University of Novi Sad Idbaucal@tf.uns.ac.rs : /11—725/& ol

14. | Prof. Tijana Prodanovic¢ University of Novi Sad prodanvc@df.uns.ac.rs V\/,:Wh 'K’
15. | Prof. Miladin Kosti¢ State University of Novi Pazar rektorat@np.ac.rs ¥ A
16. | Prof. Cemal Doli¢anin State University of Novi Pazar cdolicanin@np.ac.rs % P
17. | Prof. Goran Dordevi¢ University of Ni§ goran@elfak.ni.ac.rs %M
18. | Prof. Miroslav Ciri¢ University of Ni§ V\Airoquv, elvic(g 'pw\jt edu.rs Af/é?d/

19. | Prof. Dragan Djordjevic University of Ni$ c{’e&%é\ﬁ ()2‘\62(&@\]1\ ( ??f@ﬁm( Chon uj LLLL(/ @QV\/
20. | Prof. Darko Miti¢ University of Ni$ RKOMIT @ ELFAC N4 RS | G 'Si’“
21. | Prof. Oskar Kovac University Megatrend okovac@megatrend.edu.rs % «/&v\/
22. | Prof. Biljana Stojanovic University Megatrend %};_/ﬁ,“’(b ¢ /@, megg /zw.o/ a5 | G A ED 1 ’/74 (222277

23. | Mrs. Olga Stankovi¢ University of Arts in Belgrade sekretar@arts. bg.ac.rs / %Q/{/L/\
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24.

Mr. Slobodan Radic¢ev

Association of PhD candidates and young researchers of
Serbia

radicev@uns.ac.rs

25,

Mr. Aleksandar Jovié

Conference of the Universities of Serbia

aleksandar.jovic@ffh.bg.ac.rs
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